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Our Top speclal iﬂ

Desi Murgh Karahi (Full) 3500 » .“2.
Desi Murgh Karahi (Half) 1950 /7, E‘,.
Mutton Karahi (Full) 3500 s B
Mutton Karahi (Half) 1950 G .ﬁ?
Mutton Afghani Karahi (Full) 3600 § :J o=
Mutton Afghani Karahi (Halfy 2050 S
Mutton Sulemani Karahi (Full) 3600 vc;f;:,»:f‘ E‘.
Mutton Sulemani Karahi (Half) 2050 S G *:’ @
Mutton Mughlai Karahi (Full) 3600 S i "ij}’
Mutton Mughlai Karahi (Half) 2050 TR
Mutton Peshawari Karahi (Full) 3600 SIS »ﬁﬁi
Mutton Peshawari Karahi (Half) 2050 G @3
Mutton Fil Fil (Full) 3500 S @Y
Mutton Shanwari Karahi (Full) 3600 S, "(°
Mutton Shanwari Karahi (Half) 2000 LD, Ef.
Mutton Namkeen Karahi (Full) 3600 s B
Mutton Namkeen Karahi (Half) 2000 S ﬁ;
Mutton White Karahi (Full) 3650 1B gg‘
Mutton White Karahi (Half)y 2050 S o
Mutton Karahi (Boneless) (Full) 3600 ) (7 Pf.
Chicken Karahi (Full) 1900 ST ﬁ;
Chicken Karahi (Half) 1050 S5 '§
Chicken White Karahi (Full) 2100 S e 'g\(’
Chicken White Karahi (Half) 1200 S .(.
Chicken Achari Karahi (Full) 2050 selies B
Chicken Achari Karahi (Half) 1150 A el 53’
Chicken Shinwari Karahi (Full) 2050 L )
Chicken Shinwari Karahi (Halfy 1150 SUSLE b
Chicken Mughlai Karahi (Full) 2050 S Sl gf.
Chicken Mughlai Karahi (Half) 1150 LA ]
(Butter (650) Olive Oil (700) Desi Ghee (650)] B
SRR HO)
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Sp. gone\ess Handi

Butt Special Mutton Handi
Butt Special Mutton Handi
Mutton White Handi
Mutton White Handi
Mutton Achari Handi
Mutton Achari Handi
Mutton Handi

Mutton Handi

Chicken Jaipuri Handi
Chicken Jaipuri Handi
Chicken Makhni Handi
Chicken Makhni Handi
Chicken Green Chilli Lemon Handi
Chicken Green Chilli Lemon Handi
Chicken Haryali Handi
Chicken Haryali Handi
Chicken Achari Handi
Chicken Achari Handi
Chicken Madrasi Handi
Chicken Madrasi Handi
Chicken White Handi
Chicken White Handi
Chicken Handi

Chicken Handi

Chicken Jalfrezi

Chicken Ginger

Chicken Kabab Masala
Chicken Piece Gravy

Dall Mash

Shahi Dall White

Shahi Dall

Mix Vegetable

(Full)

(Half)
(Full)
(Half)
(Full)
(Half)
(Full)
(Half)
(Full)
(Half)
(Full)

(Half)
(Full)

(Half)
(Full)

(Half)
(Full)
(Half)
(Full)
(Half)
(Full)
(Half)
(Full)

(Half)

3700
2150
3600
2100
3500
2000
3500
1950
1900
1150
2000
1200
1900
1150
2000
1200
1800
1100
1800
1100
1800
1100
1750
1050
1200
1200
1600
850

600

700

700

500
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(Full)  (Half) 'é

Butt Special B.B.Q Platter 2400 4200 %
Full s

» 2P ChKalmiTikka ® 2P Ch Sikandari Tikka ~ ® 4P Mt Champ  ® 4P Ch Malai Boti 5
e 4P LabnaniBoti ®4PChBoti e 1PChPiece o 1RicePlate o 2PChKabab %
o 2P Beef Kabab @ 2P Ch Turkish Kabab @ 2 Roghni Naan e 1,5 Itr Cold Drink »gg
‘-‘»’.

Half B
¢ 2P Ch Kalmi Tikka e 2P Ch Sikandari Tikka @ 1P Ch Piece - ¢ 1 Rice Plate '{k\'
¢ 2P Labnani Boti ¢ 2P Ch Malai Boti ¢ 2P Ch Boti ¢ 2P Ch Kabab -,é.
¢ 1P Beef Kabab ¢ 1P Ch Turkish Kabab ¢ 1 Roghni Naan .é
B

Mutton Champ Half KG 1900 e @;
Mutton Tikka Namkeen 1kg 3600 1 t’."}“; Y
Chicken Malai Boti 1200 Gt i
Chicken Achari Boti 1150 bkt B
Chicken Afghani Boti 1300 Qi ﬁ;
Chicken Labnani Boti 1300 Gl &
Chishtok Boti 1350 N A
Chicken Green Boti 1300 U020 ?3;
Chicken Kastoori Boti 1300 U ]
Chicken Rajistani Boti 1300 Q2+ ‘g}’
Chicken Boti 1050 it ge
Special Chicken Kaimi Tikka (6pc) 1300 ANESE B
Special Sikandari Tikka (6pc) 1350 Sl S ﬁ}
Butt Special Beef Kabab (4pc) 1200 Al R b?
Chicken Rashami Kabab 1100 Lt v
Chicken Kabab 1050 L ﬁﬁ
Chicken Gola Kabab 1050 /% i:?
Chicken Russian Kabab 1250 NS %Y
Chicken Turkish Kabab (4pc) 1300 AP0t .{.
Chicken Tikka Piece (Leg, Chest) 400 450 (e D% ﬁ_"

AR ST ST S S SS \/‘%“3\‘?” ;%3%&%.@3\%‘%3%‘0
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¢ Half Chicken Karahi ¢ 4P Ch Malai Boti ¢ 4P Ch Labnani Boti
¢ 4P ChBoti @ 2P Ch Turkish Kabab ® 2P Ch Kabab e 2P Beef Kabab
¢ 2P Ch Kalmi Tikka  ® 2P Ch Sikandari Tikka o Half Rice 1P Ch Piece
¢ 2RoghniNaan @ 4PRoti ¢ 1 Mint Raita ¢ 1.5 Itr Cold Drink

i

¢ Half Mutton Karahi ¢ 4P Ch Malai Boti ¢ 4P Ch Labnani Boti
¢ 4P ChBoti o 2P Ch Turkish Kabab ® 2P Ch Kabab o 2P Beef Kabab
¢ 2P Ch Kalmi Tikka @ 2P Ch Sikandari Tikka o Half Rice ® 1P Ch Piece
¢ 2Roghni Naan @ 4PRoti ¢ 1 Mint Raita ¢ 1.5 Itr Cold Drink
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S} Dhaka Chicken 1300 oSl E
a Jumboo Chicken 1300 DL g
Q‘ Chicken Pakora 1300 D18, §
=% Drum Stick 1300 —E03 ?
a French Fries 300 158,/ o

Fish Cracker | 300 I

:
C

(Full)  (Half)

A

#,

N7

K]

) A

g Butt Special Soup 850 1300 ;,, g

a Hot & Sour Soup 800 1200 bzl {§
s Chicken Corn Soup 800 1200 O : _:

%1 Chicken Vegetable Soup 800 1200 e S 5% g

‘.‘.

g g
‘ N

& Rahu Fish (Fry) (Full) 2100 Ghgy 18

?*; Rahu Fish (Fry) ol Mﬂ‘ (Half) 1200 Oy '5{

3% Rahu Fish (Grill) A (Ful) 2100 UNF &

_\’g Rahu Fish (Grill) (Half) 1200 () ) A

/o\

cﬁﬁ%@@m&%@m\%@mo%o@o@ro@o@oﬁd




@&%’M@Q&!ﬁ!ﬁ!@&%&%!&!&!

Chicken Biryani
Special Fried Rice
Chicken Masala Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice

700
750
700
700
700
700

Chinese Gravy

Chicken Mangolian
Chicken Almond
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Shashlik
Chicken Chilli Dry

1000

1000 T
1000 S
1000 L
1000 -
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Chinese GUISIne B

Chicken Chowmein 1100 CTOS
Chicken Mangolian with Rice 1100 Sonesos 23}.
Chicken Almond with Rice 1100 Skl
Chicken Manchurian with Rice 1100 s % i:}}
Chicken Shashlik with Rice 1100 S B2 ﬁ
Chicken Chilli Dry with Rice 1100 Amdui 2 .:(.
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Butt Special Salad m 800 I

# Russian Salad 700 Vel ﬁ;
¥ Kachumar Salad 300 , 'g\:
Fresh Salad 120 Wb ‘*(‘

N Raita (Zeera + Mint) 120 (szaven, ?\i
Roghni Nan 100 ‘E(\z

. Kalwanji Nan 110 Ot .(.
@ Garlic Nan 110 o8 $§
g Tandoori Paratha (Each) 120 ~ ‘g;’
@ Roti (Per Head) 80 g
<% Khameeri Roti 50 iii(,
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Beverayes £
Cold Drink (1.5 litr) 230 (1.5 640 .%
Cold Drink (1 litr) 180 s B
Cold Drink (Reg) 80 (D508 g
Fresh Lime 120 AR e
Diet Tin Pak 150 L A .&
Mineral Water (Large) 120 (e )~ g
1l\_llineral Water (Small) 80 (Je )i~ 'ﬁ/}.
S Ll e
Green Tea ;go des . EE.
o SR Col2das iz
Orio Shake 450 WYV
Kitkat Shake 450 Lo oS g
Strawberry Shake 300 LS §
Vanilla Shake 300 WCTN
Mango Shake 300 N g
Kulfa Shake 300 el
Mint Margerita 250 L ez
Lemonade 250 dvE
Magito 250 i
Pink Lady 300 SAIE
Lassi (Sweet/Salty) 220 (;-:‘;:‘i'\v.‘-‘
Ice Cream (Double Scoop) 300 (FUDE/

Kulfa, Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

it |

Gulab Jaman 2P 120 o tB
Shahi Kheer 200 250

Wt KARAHI TIKKA i

S ST e e e i )



