



Butt KARAHI TIKKA



Buttkarahitikkah

Buttkarahitikkah

buttkarahitikkah@yahoo.com

Our Top Special

Desi Murgh Karahi	(Full)	3500	دیسلی مرغ کڑاہی
Desi Murgh Karahi	(Half)	1950	دیسلی مرغ کڑاہی
Mutton Karahi	(Full)	3500	مٹن کڑاہی
Mutton Karahi	(Half)	1950	مٹن کڑاہی
Mutton Afghani Karahi	(Full)	3600	مٹن افغانی کڑاہی
Mutton Afghani Karahi	(Half)	2050	مٹن افغانی کڑاہی
Mutton Sulemani Karahi	(Full)	3600	مٹن سلیمانی کڑاہی
Mutton Sulemani Karahi	(Half)	2050	مٹن سلیمانی کڑاہی
Mutton Mughlai Karahi	(Full)	3600	مٹن مغلائی کڑاہی
Mutton Mughlai Karahi	(Half)	2050	مٹن مغلائی کڑاہی
Mutton Peshawari Karahi	(Full)	3600	مٹن پشاور کی کڑاہی
Mutton Peshawari Karahi	(Half)	2050	مٹن پشاور کی کڑاہی
Mutton Fil Fil	(Full)	3500	مٹن فل فل
Mutton Shanwari Karahi	(Full)	3600	مٹن شنواری کڑاہی
Mutton Shanwari Karahi	(Half)	2000	مٹن شنواری کڑاہی
Mutton Namkeen Karahi	(Full)	3600	مٹن نمکین کڑاہی
Mutton Namkeen Karahi	(Half)	2000	مٹن نمکین کڑاہی
Mutton White Karahi	(Full)	3650	مٹن وائٹ کڑاہی
Mutton White Karahi	(Half)	2050	مٹن وائٹ کڑاہی
Mutton Karahi (Boneless)	(Full)	3600	مٹن کڑاہی (بون لیس)
Chicken Karahi	(Full)	1900	چکن کڑاہی
Chicken Karahi	(Half)	1050	چکن کڑاہی
Chicken White Karahi	(Full)	2100	چکن وائٹ کڑاہی
Chicken White Karahi	(Half)	1200	چکن وائٹ کڑاہی
Chicken Achari Karahi	(Full)	2050	چکن اچاری کڑاہی
Chicken Achari Karahi	(Half)	1150	چکن اچاری کڑاہی
Chicken Shinwari Karahi	(Full)	2050	چکن شنواری کڑاہی
Chicken Shinwari Karahi	(Half)	1150	چکن شنواری کڑاہی
Chicken Mughlai Karahi	(Full)	2050	چکن مغلائی کڑاہی
Chicken Mughlai Karahi	(Half)	1150	چکن مغلائی کڑاہی

Butter (650) Olive Oil (700) Desi Ghee (650)

Sp. Boneless Handi

Butt Special Mutton Handi	(Full)	3700	بٹ اسپیشل مٹن ہانڈی
Butt Special Mutton Handi	(Half)	2150	بٹ اسپیشل مٹن ہانڈی
Mutton White Handi	(Full)	3600	مٹن وائٹ ہانڈی
Mutton White Handi	(Half)	2100	مٹن وائٹ ہانڈی
Mutton Achari Handi	(Full)	3500	مٹن اچاری ہانڈی
Mutton Achari Handi	(Half)	2000	مٹن اچاری ہانڈی
Mutton Handi	(Full)	3500	مٹن ہانڈی
Mutton Handi	(Half)	1950	مٹن ہانڈی
Chicken Jaipuri Handi	(Full)	1900	چکن بے پوری ہانڈی
Chicken Jaipuri Handi	(Half)	1150	چکن بے پوری ہانڈی
Chicken Makhni Handi	(Full)	2000	چکن مکھنی ہانڈی
Chicken Makhni Handi	(Half)	1200	چکن مکھنی ہانڈی
Chicken Green Chilli Lemon Handi	(Full)	1900	چکن گرین چلی لیمن ہانڈی
Chicken Green Chilli Lemon Handi	(Half)	1150	چکن گرین چلی لیمن ہانڈی
Chicken Haryali Handi	(Full)	2000	چکن ہریالی ہانڈی
Chicken Haryali Handi	(Half)	1200	چکن ہریالی ہانڈی
Chicken Achari Handi	(Full)	1800	چکن اچاری ہانڈی
Chicken Achari Handi	(Half)	1100	چکن اچاری ہانڈی
Chicken Madrasi Handi	(Full)	1800	چکن مدراسی ہانڈی
Chicken Madrasi Handi	(Half)	1100	چکن مدراسی ہانڈی
Chicken White Handi	(Full)	1800	چکن وائٹ ہانڈی
Chicken White Handi	(Half)	1100	چکن وائٹ ہانڈی
Chicken Handi	(Full)	1750	چکن ہانڈی
Chicken Handi	(Half)	1050	چکن ہانڈی
Chicken Jalfrezi		1200	چکن جلفریزی
Chicken Ginger		1200	چکن جنجر
Chicken Kabab Masala		1600	کباب مصالحہ
Chicken Piece Gravy		850	چکن پیس گریوی
Dall Mash		600	دال ماش
Shahi Dall White		700	شاہی دال وائٹ
Shahi Dall		700	شاہی دال
Mix Vegetable		500	مکس ویجیٹیبیل (سبزی)

B.B.Q

Butt Special B.B.Q Platter

(Full)
2400

(Half)
4200

بٹ اسپیشل باربی کیو پلیٹر

Full

- 2P Ch Kalmi Tikka • 2P Ch Sikandari Tikka • 4P Mt Champ • 4P Ch Malai Boti
- 4P Labnani Boti • 4P Ch Boti • 1P Ch Piece • 1 Rice Plate • 2P Ch Kabab
- 2P Beef Kabab • 2P Ch Turkish Kabab • 2 Roghni Naan • 1.5 ltr Cold Drink

Half

- 2P Ch Kalmi Tikka • 2P Ch Sikandari Tikka • 1P Ch Piece • 1 Rice Plate
- 2P Labnani Boti • 2P Ch Malai Boti • 2P Ch Boti • 2P Ch Kabab
- 1P Beef Kabab • 1P Ch Turkish Kabab • 1 Roghni Naan

Mutton Champ Half KG

1900

Mutton Tikka Namkeen 1kg

3600

Chicken Malai Boti

1200

Chicken Achari Boti

1150

Chicken Afghani Boti

1300

Chicken Labnani Boti

1300

Chishtok Boti

1350

Chicken Green Boti

1300

Chicken Kastoori Boti

1300

Chicken Rajistani Boti

1300

Chicken Boti

1050

Special Chicken Kalmi Tikka (6pc)

1300

Special Sikandari Tikka (6pc)

1350

Butt Special Beef Kabab (4pc)

1200

Chicken Rashami Kabab

1100

Chicken Kabab

1050

Chicken Gola Kabab

1050

Chicken Russian Kabab

1250

Chicken Turkish Kabab (4pc)

1300

Chicken Tikka Piece (Leg, Chest)

400

450

چکن تکہ پیس (لیگ، چیسٹ)

مٹن چانپ

مٹن تکہ نمکین 1 کلو

چکن ملائی بوٹی

چکن اچاری بوٹی

چکن افغانی بوٹی

چکن لہنائی بوٹی

چشتوک بوٹی

چکن گرین بوٹی

چکن کستوری بوٹی

چکن راجستھانی

چکن بوٹی

اسپیشل چکن قلمی تکہ

اسپیشل سکندری تکہ

بٹ اسپیشل بیف کباب

چکن ریشمی کباب

چکن کباب

چکن گولہ کباب

چکن رشین کباب

چکن ترکش کباب

چکن تکہ پیس (لیگ، چیسٹ)

Butt Special Platter

- Half Chicken Karahi
- 4P Ch Malai Boti
- 4P Ch Labnani Boti
- 4P Ch Boti
- 2P Ch Turkish Kabab
- 2P Ch Kabab
- 2P Beef Kabab
- 2P Ch Kalmi Tikka
- 2P Ch Sikandari Tikka
- Half Rice
- 1P Ch Piece
- 2 Roghni Naan
- 4P Roti
- 1 Mint Raita
- 1.5 ltr Cold Drink

4700

- Half Mutton Karahi
- 4P Ch Malai Boti
- 4P Ch Labnani Boti
- 4P Ch Boti
- 2P Ch Turkish Kabab
- 2P Ch Kabab
- 2P Beef Kabab
- 2P Ch Kalmi Tikka
- 2P Ch Sikandari Tikka
- Half Rice
- 1P Ch Piece
- 2 Roghni Naan
- 4P Roti
- 1 Mint Raita
- 1.5 ltr Cold Drink

5500

Appetizer

Dhaka Chicken	1300	ڈھا کہ چکن
Jumboo Chicken	1300	جسبو چکن
Chicken Pakora	1300	چکن پکوڑہ
Drum Stick	1300	ڈرم سٹک
French Fries	300	فرنج فرائز
Fish Cracker	300	فش کریکر

Soups

	(Full)	(Half)	
Butt Special Soup	850	1300	بٹ اسپیشل سوپ
Hot & Sour Soup	800	1200	ہاٹ اینڈ ساور سوپ
Chicken Corn Soup	800	1200	چکن کارن سوپ
Chicken Vegetable Soup	800	1200	چکن و میٹھیگیل سوپ

Butt Special Fish

Rahu Fish (Fry)	(Full)	2100	رہوٹش (فرائی)
Rahu Fish (Fry)	(Half)	1200	رہوٹش (فرائی)
Rahu Fish (Grill)	(Full)	2100	رہوٹش (گرل)
Rahu Fish (Grill)	(Half)	1200	رہوٹش (گرل)

Seasonal

Rice

Chicken Biryani	1100	700	چکن بریانی
Special Fried Rice	1200	750	اسپیشل فرائیڈ رائس
Chicken Masala Rice	1150	700	چکن مصالحہ رائس
Chicken Fried Rice	1150	700	چکن فرائیڈ رائس
Egg Fried Rice	1150	700	ایگ فرائیڈ رائس
Vegetable Fried Rice	1150	700	وہجیٹیبیل فرائیڈ رائس

Chinese Gravy

Chicken Mangolian	1000	چکن منگولین
Chicken Almond	1000	چکن آلمنڈ
Chicken Manchurian	1000	چکن منچورین
Chicken Shashlik	1000	چکن شاشلیک
Chicken Chilli Dry	1000	چکن چلی ڈرائی

Chinese Cuisine

Chicken Chowmein	1100	چکن چاؤمین
Chicken Mangolian with Rice	1100	چکن منگولین ودرائس
Chicken Almond with Rice	1100	چکن آلمنڈ ودرائس
Chicken Manchurian with Rice	1100	چکن منچورین ودرائس
Chicken Shashlik with Rice	1100	چکن شاشلیک ودرائس
Chicken Chilli Dry with Rice	1100	چکن چلی ڈرائی ودرائس

Salad

Butt Special Salad	800	بٹ اسپیشل سلاد
Russian Salad	700	رشین سلاد
Kachumar Salad	300	کچومر سلاد
Fresh Salad	120	فریش سلاد
Raita (Zeera + Mint)	120	رائیٹہ (زیرہ، پودینہ)

Tandoori

Roghni Nan	100	روغنی نان
Kalwanji Nan	110	کلوانجی نان
Garlic Nan	110	گارلیک نان
Tandoori Paratha (Each)	120	تندوری پراٹھا
Roti (Per Head)	80	روتی (پر ہیڈ)
Khameeri Roti	50	خمیری روتی

Beverages

Cold Drink (1.5 liter)	230	کولڈ ڈرنک (1.5 لیٹر)
Cold Drink (1 liter)	180	کولڈ ڈرنک (1 لیٹر)
Cold Drink (Reg)	80	کولڈ ڈرنک (ریگولر)
Fresh Lime	120	فریش لائم
Diet Tin Pak	150	ڈائٹ ٹن پیک
Mineral Water (Large)	120	منرل واٹر (لارج)
Mineral Water (Small)	80	منرل واٹر (سمال)
Tea	100	چائے
Green Tea	80	گرین ٹی

Butt Special Shake & Coladas

Orio Shake	450	اورو ریشک
Kitkat Shake	450	کیٹ کیٹ شیک
Strawberry Shake	300	سٹرابیری شیک
Vanilla Shake	300	ونیل شیک
Mango Shake	300	مینگو شیک
Kulfa Shake	300	کلفہ شیک
Mint Margerita	250	منٹ مارگریٹا
Lemonade	250	لیمونڈ
Magito	250	موجیٹو
Pink Lady	300	پنک لیڈی
Lassi (Sweet/Salty)	220	لسی (میٹھی/تمکین)

Ice Cream

Ice Cream (Double Scoop)	300	آئس کریم (ڈبل سکوپ)
Kulfa, Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry		

Sweets

Gulab Jaman 2P	120	گلاب جامن
Shahi Kheer	200	شاہی کھیر

Butt KARAHI TIKKA

Service Charges 6%